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Designer Handles

Available Finishes: 

SCG  |  Satin Champagne Gold

BN   |  Brushed Nickel

MAB  |  Matt Antique Brass

GM  |  Gun Metal

Material: 

Brass

Projection: 

35mm

Dia: 

Cabinet Handle 15mm / Knob 20mm

Available Sizes (mm) 

Size :  34 | 95  | 164 | 228

CC  :     | 128 | 192

PRISMA
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PRISMA Material: Brass
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Finish

Item Code

Brushed Nickel Satin Champagne Gold Matt Antique Brass Gunmetal

34 (Knob)

95 (T Knob)

128

192

BK757/BN

BLT755/BN

BC75128/BN

BC75192/BN

BK757/SCG

BLT755/SCG

BC75128/SCG

BC75192/SCG

BK757/MAB

BLT755/MAB

BC75128/MAB

BC75192/MAB

BK757/GM

BLT755/GM

BC75128/GM

BC75192/GM
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